
Date Day of Week Revised

13-Nov Mon Final Draft of January Product Completed in SCPS/Lock SCPS EOD

14-Nov Tue Refresh Test/Copy Forward/Edit Draft

15-Nov Wed Edit Draft

16-Nov Thu Edit Draft

17-Nov Fri Send Data to Optym

18-Nov Sat off

19-Nov Sun off

20-Nov Mon Optym Work

21-Nov Tue Base Loaded into Model/Scenario Review

22-Nov Wed Scenario Review

23-Nov Thu Thanksgiving

24-Nov Fri Thanksgiving

25-Nov Sat off

26-Nov Sun off

27-Nov Mon Scenario Review

28-Nov Tue Upload to DPS Production/Unlock SCPS

29-Nov Wed Driver Planning Edits

30-Nov Thu Driver Planning Edits

01-Dec Fri Driver Planning Edits

02-Dec Sat off

03-Dec Sun off

04-Dec Mon Driver Planning Edits

05-Dec Tue Driver Planning Edits

06-Dec Wed Run Bid Committee Drivers Arrive

07-Dec Thu Run Bid Committee 

08-Dec Fri Run Bid Committee Drivers Depart

09-Dec Sat off

10-Dec Sun off

11-Dec Mon Final Driver Planning Edits

12-Dec Tue Final Driver Planning Edits

13-Dec Wed Final Driver Planning Edits/Draft Published

14-Dec Thu Field Review

15-Dec Fri Field Review

16-Dec Sat Field Review

17-Dec Sun Field Review

18-Dec Mon Field Review

19-Dec Tue Field Review

20-Dec Wed Changes Due for final Book by Noon - Field Prints Final Book



21-Dec Thu Run Edits

22-Dec Fri Run Edits

23-Dec Sat Off

24-Dec Sun off

25-Dec Mon Christmas

26-Dec Tue Christmas

27-Dec Wed Bidding Begins

28-Dec Thu Bid Period

29-Dec Fri Bid Period

30-Dec Sat Bid Period

31-Dec Sun Bid Period

01-Jan Mon New Years Day/Bid Period

02-Jan Tue Bid Period

03-Jan Wed Bidding Ends/Preliminary Awards

04-Jan Thu Protest Period

05-Jan Fri Protest Period

06-Jan Sat Protest Period

07-Jan Sun Protest Period

08-Jan Mon Protest Period

09-Jan Tue Protest Period

10-Jan Wed Final Awards

11-Jan Thu Field Transition

12-Jan Fri Field Transition

13-Jan Sat Field Transition

14-Jan Sun Field Transition

15-Jan Mon Field Transition

16-Jan Tue Field Transition

17-Jan Wed Schedule Change


	Sheet1

